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Light Traces I

Picture Description1)

An abstract photograph showcasing streaks of colorful lights against a dark background, creating a
dynamic and vibrant pattern.

Analysis1)

This abstract photograph captures the vibrant and dynamic energy of city lights in motion. Through a
long exposure technique, the photographer has transformed stationary lights into fluid streaks of color,
creating a painterly effect. The composition is dominated by diagonal lines of light, with hues ranging
from cool blues and whites to warm reds and oranges. The dark background emphasizes the luminosity
of the light trails, evoking a sense of speed and urban excitement.
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011937 - Light Traces I

Picture Data

Type / Size By Web Link

Exposure Digital Frank Titze
Developing — —
Enlarging — —
Scanning — —
Processing Digital Frank Titze

Exposure Processing Published

Dates 07/2022 09/2022 10/2024

Width Height Bits/Color

Original Size 7360 px 4912 px 16

Ratio ca. 1.50 1 —

Exposure 24x36 mm

Location —

Title (German) Lichtspuren I

Remarks

1)Text is AI generated - NOT reviewed and/or corrected

Frank Titze / WIDE-ANGLE - Justinus-Kerner-Weg 2 - 89171 Illerkirchberg, Germany - sales @ wide-angle.de

©Frank Titze 1983-2025. All rights reserved. - Artwork Data Sheet - 25.06.25

https://frank-titze.art/e/d011937.html
https://frank-titze.art
https://wide-angle.gallery
mailto:sales @ wide-angle.de

	011937
	Light Traces I
	Picture Description
	Analysis
	Picture Data
	Remarks








011937





  
    011937
  
  
    Light Traces I
  
  
    Lichtspuren I
  
  

    https://frank-titze.art/e/d011937.html
  
  
    https://frank-titze.art/d/d011937.html
  
  
    24x36
  
  
    D---D
  
  
    F---F
  
  
    07/2022
  
  
    09/2022
  
  
    10/2024
  
  
    7360
  
  
    4912
  
  
    16
  
  
    1.50
  
  
    1
  
  
    
  
  
    Frank Titze
  
  
    none
  
  
    ohne
  
  
    
  
  
    Y 2024-11 | Film 3:2 XXVI | Others I
  
  
    
      N
    
    
      An abstract photograph showcasing streaks of colorful lights against a dark background, creating a dynamic and vibrant pattern.
    
    
      Ein abstraktes Foto, das Streifen aus bunten Lichtern vor einem dunklen Hintergrund zeigt und ein dynamisches und lebendiges Muster erzeugt.
    
    
      This abstract photograph captures the vibrant and dynamic energy of city lights in motion. Through a long exposure technique, the photographer has transformed stationary lights into fluid streaks of color, creating a painterly effect. The composition is dominated by diagonal lines of light, with hues ranging from cool blues and whites to warm reds and oranges. The dark background emphasizes the luminosity of the light trails, evoking a sense of speed and urban excitement.
    
    
      Diese abstrakte Fotografie fängt die lebendige und dynamische Energie der Stadtlichter in Bewegung ein. Durch eine Langzeitbelichtungstechnik hat der Fotograf stationäre Lichter in fließende Farbstreifen verwandelt, wodurch ein malerischer Effekt entsteht. Die Komposition wird von diagonalen Lichtlinien dominiert, wobei die Farbtöne von kühlen Blau- und Weißtönen bis zu warmen Rot- und Orangetönen reichen. Der dunkle Hintergrund betont die Leuchtkraft der Lichtspuren und erweckt ein Gefühl von Geschwindigkeit und urbaner Aufregung.
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